
1 坪  井      健

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立高蔵小学校 7 67.85 29.56 38.29 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo+2A+SEQ 5.00 0.00 5.000 0 0 0 0

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 1

3 2Lz+2T+2T< < 4.44 -0.42 4.02-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 1 2

5 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.83 3.832 2 1 0 2

7 CCSp3 2.80 0.37 3.171 2 1 0 2

8 2A 3.30 0.00 3.302 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.40 3.402 2 2 0 0

28.04 29.56

Composition 3.33 3.753.50 4.25 4.00 3.75 3.50

Presentation 3.33 3.923.25 4.50 4.25 4.00 3.50

Skating Skills 3.33 3.833.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

38.29

2 神  納  亜  蘭

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立大手小学校 1 54.26 22.62 31.64 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-5 -5 -3 -5 -3

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 1

4 2F!+2Tq+1A+SEQ ! 4.20 -0.54 3.66-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.50 3.502 1 1 0 1

7 2Lo+2Lo< < 3.06 -0.34 2.72-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

8 2F! ! 1.80 -0.18 1.62-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.25 2.750 2 -4 1 2

22.66 22.62

Composition 3.33 3.252.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.173.00 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.082.75 3.75 3.50 3.00 2.75

31.64
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3 木  下      澪

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

南山大学附属小学校 2 52.73 20.72 32.51 -0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A< < F 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Fe+2T e 2.74 -0.38 2.36-3 -2 -3 -3 -2

3 2Lz+2T+1A+SEQ 4.50 0.07 4.570 0 1 0 1

4 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp1 2.00 0.20 2.201 1 1 1 0

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.17 3.171 0 0 0 1

8 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 0

21.68 20.72

Composition 3.33 3.172.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Presentation 3.33 3.172.50 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.422.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

32.51

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

4 平  田  航  大

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立田代小学校 3 51.15 20.78 31.37 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F!+2T ! F 3.10 -0.90 2.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lo< < F 1.36 -0.68 0.68-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 CSp3 2.30 0.23 2.531 1 1 1 2

5 2S+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.00 3.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSp4 3.00 -0.20 2.80-1 0 0 -1 -1

7 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

8 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.671 1 1 0 0

22.16 20.78

Composition 3.33 3.172.75 3.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.002.50 3.50 3.00 3.00 3.00

Skating Skills 3.33 3.252.50 3.75 3.25 3.25 3.25

31.37

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ノービスB男子

第15回名古屋市スケート競技会

みなとアクルス杯

Version:2025.85.7011.1357 (SOV:2024-2025,2024.09.02a)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2025/07/23 10:33 Page 2



5 河  村      葵

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋市立自由ヶ丘小学校 6 46.74 16.20 30.54 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2T+1A+1A+SEQ 3.50 0.04 3.540 0 0 1 1

2 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.39 1.31-3 -4 -3 -3 -3

3 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.36 1.00-2 -3 -3 -3 -2

4 CSp1 1.40 0.00 1.400 -1 0 0 1

5 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-2 -2 0 -1 0

6 ChSq1 3.00 0.67 3.671 2 0 1 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 1 1 0 0

8 2F!<< ! 0.50 -0.22 0.28-4 -5 -5 -4 -4

9 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.42 2.08-2 -1 -2 -2 2

16.86 16.20

Composition 3.33 3.002.50 3.75 2.75 3.00 3.25

Presentation 3.33 3.002.25 4.00 2.50 3.25 3.25

Skating Skills 3.33 3.172.50 3.50 2.75 3.25 3.50

30.54

6 外  角  秀  仁

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

世田谷区立旭小学校 4 39.68 13.61 26.07 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F+2T< < 2.84 -0.42 2.42-2 -4 -2 -3 -2

2 2Lz!q ! 2.10 -0.63 1.47-3 -3 -4 -3 -3

3 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2S+2T< < 2.34 -0.26 2.08-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.32 1.04-2 -4 -3 -2 -2

6 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 1 0 0 0

9 ChSq1 3.00 0.00 3.000 1 -1 0 0

15.24 13.61

Composition 3.33 2.672.75 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Presentation 3.33 2.582.50 3.50 2.25 2.75 2.50

Skating Skills 3.33 2.582.50 3.25 2.50 2.50 2.75

26.07
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